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Contact us

Ella Ogunnubi
Senior Consultant - Knowledge Lawyers

ella.ogunnubi@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7534 890 094
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If you’d like to discuss this report, consider your next steps or wish to hire for a 
Knowledge Lawyer position, please do get in touch with our specialist consultant in 
this market:
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If you’d like to discuss the wider in-house legal market, please do get in touch with us.

Charlie Hudson
Senior Consultant

charlie.hudson@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7947 860 498

Ellie Price
Co-Head of In-house 

ellie.price@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7534 890 096

Tom Brall
Senior Consultant

tom.brall@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7534 893 210

Lucy Morris
Senior Consultant

lucy,morris@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7947 857468

Richard Hanks
Co-Head of In-house

richard.hanks@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7534 890 119

Chris Simmonds
Senior Consultant

chris.simmonds@mrasearch.co.uk

+44 (0)7947 857 473




